
SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD GYMART CAVALLI SABRINA

ASD SAKI ROMA GOBBO EMMA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FIORENTINI CHIARA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA MIZZONI GAIA

ASD TABASAM VITI GINEVRA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA COLIMBINI MARTA

ASD SAKI ROMA ROCCHI ELISA

ASD GYMART ESPOSITO FLAVIA

POL. ROMA 11 D'AMICO ISABELLA

SPORTING ROMA BELLUCCI MARISTELLA

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY LAURI ALICE

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD GYMART BERARDI - BERARDI

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA DURELLI - RICCHIUTI

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA BIASI - DE SANTIS

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE COLOZZI - MESCHINO

ASD ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA LELLI - DI CARLO

SPORTING ROMA SANTONI - SANTONI

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD RITMICA ACADEMY FIORE PAOLA

POL. BIG ANGEL CAPUANI M. TERESA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA SINDACO FLAVIA

ASD GYMART TARIBELLO ALESSANDRA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA BORGHETTI GIULIA

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY BATTAGLIA GINEVRA

SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D. PASQUALUCCI GIORGIA

ASD TABASAM DE LUCA MATILDE

POL. BIG ANGEL MANOLEA BIANCA DENISA

ASD ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA CARUSO ARIANNA

POL. ROMA 11 MINNITI DE SIMEONIBUS M. VITTORIA

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALISTE - CORPO LIBERO

Sezione Ginnastica Ritmica

Campionato Nazionale Serie B di Specialità

LAZIO

Passaggi Nazionali 2017

GIOVANISSIME COPPIA - C. LIBERO

ALLIEVE INDIVIDUALISTE - C. LIBERO



SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD GYMART GRASSO - NARDECCHIA

ASD SAKI ROMA DIVENUTO - FRANCESCHI

ASD TABASAM MARINOTTI - TASSONE

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY BONI - NONNI

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY D'ULISSE GHEZZI

SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D. BELLUCCI - LANDOLFO

ASD ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA RICHICHI - BIFANO

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA DEZI - DE BENEDICTIS

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD RITMICA ACADEMY FILIPPI ILENIA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA FRANCO ALESSIA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FIORENTINI MARTINA

POL. BIG ANGEL ANGELONI ALESSIA

ASD GYMART MICARELLI GIORGIA

ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS GERONZI RACHELE

ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS GIORGIA ELEA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA PADOVANI ARIANNA

SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D. BELLUCCI ELEONORA

ASD GYMART CARDONE GIADA

ASD TABASAM CIOTTI CHIARA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE MOTTOLA MIREA

SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D. ALBERINI CHIARA

POL. ROMA 11 VALLEBELLA BEATRICE

ASD SAKI ROMA NOVAC MARTA

POL. ROMA 11 MULTARI MATILDE

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA DI GIROLAMO - NARDI

SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D. VECCHI - OLSHOV

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA PUGLIESE - COCOZZA

ASD GYMART MUNZI - AGUZZI

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE BONO - DISEGNA

ASD ROMA SPORT RITMICA ROMANA SIMONETTI - TIBALDI

POL. ROMA 11 D'ANTIMI - MARTELLI

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FRIGERIO CLAUDIA

ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS DI MARCO ERICA

ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS MAZZOCCHI ELENA

SPORTING ROMA S.C.S.D. GARGARO ALESSIA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA ZERBO SYRIA

ASD GYMART CLIMINTI BEATRICE

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALISTE C. LIBERO

ALLIEVE COPPIA - C. LIBERO

JUNIOR 1 COPPIA - C. LIBERO

JUNIOR 2 INDIVIDUALISTE - NASTRO



SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD RITMICA ACADEMY RAMONDO - GALLONI

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA GIANNELA - SCUDELLARI

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD SAKI ROMA CARNEVALE MICHELA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FANTASIA NICOLE

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD SAKI ROMA SERACCHIANI CHIARA

SOCIETA' GINNASTA

ASD SAKI ROMA SERACCHIANI CHIARA

ASD SAKI ROMA CARNEVALE MICHELA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FANTASIA NICOLE

ASD RITMICA TUSCOLANA MULE' FRANCESCA

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD RITMICA ACADEMY GIROLAMI - GIANSERRA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FIORENTINI - FRATTA

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD RITMICA ACADEMY GIROLAMI - GIANSERRA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA ZERRO - PORCASI

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY FIORE - FILIPPI

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FRIGERIO - ODONE

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS CANTELLA ENRICA

ASD RITMICA TUSCOLANA MULE' FEDERICA

ASD GYMART GIACOMELLI MARTINA

ASD RITMICA TUSCOLANA MACCARI VERONICA

ASD GIN ROMA AMANTINI MARTINA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA GIANNELLA CRISTINA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE ODONE MARICA

SPORTING ROMA SCSD GARGARO ALESSIA

JUNIOR 2 COPPIA NASTRO

MASTER INDIVIDUALISTE - CERCHIO

JUNIOR 2 COPPIA - PALLA

MASTER INDIVIDUALISTE - CLAVETTE

JUNIOR 2 COPPIA - CERCHIO

JUNIOR 2 INDIVIDUALISTE - PALLA

MASTER INDIVIDUALISTE - FUNE



SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS DI MARCO ERICA

ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS MAZZOCCHI ELENA

ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS CANTELLA ENRICA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA SCUDELLARI FLAVIA

ASD GYMART CLIMINTI BEATRICE

ASD GIN ROMA AMANTINI MARTINA

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA PIRTAC FRANCESCA

ASD TABASAM RUGGERI HELENIA

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY LAURI MARTINA

ASD ROMA SPORT RIT. ROMANA BIFANO AURORA

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY GHEZZI GINEVRA

ASD GYMART GRASSO FRANCESCA

ASD TABASAM TASSONE MICHELA

ASD FUTURA MANTA ASIA

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA DEZI GIULIA

ASD GYMART MATTEI GAIA

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY BATTAGLIA GINEVRA

ASD TABASAM MARINOTTI DIANA

POLISPORTIVA BIG ANGEL MANOLEA BIANCA DENISA

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY LAURI MARTINA

POLISPORTIVA BIG ANGEL CAPUANI MARIA TERESA

SPORTING ROMA SCSD LANDOLFO MARTINA

ASD RITMICA TUSCOLANA SIGNIFREDI LUDOVICA

POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 DI PASQUALE GIULIA

ASD ROMA SPORT RIT. ROMANA RICHICHI LUCREZIA

ASD FUTURA MANTA ASIA

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA SINDACO - BORGHETTI

ASD TABASAM DE LUCA - RUGGERI

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY GIROLAMI - PIATKOWSKA

ASD GYMART NARDECCHIA - TARIBELLO

SPORTING ROMA SCSD CONTI - PASQUALUCCI

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY BONI - NONNI

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA MIZZONI - COLOMBINI

POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 FAUSTINELLA - CIPRIANI

JUNIOR 2 INDIVIDUALISTE - CERCHIO

ALLIEVE COPPIA - CERCHIO

ALLIEVE INDIVIDUALISTE - CERCHIO

GIOVANISSIME COPPIA - PALLA

ALLIEVEINDIVIDUALISTE - FUNE



SPORTING ROMA SCSD SANTONI  - BELLUCCI

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE COLOZZI - MESCHINO

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA DURELLI - RICCHIUTI

ASD GYMART BERARDI - BERARDI

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY LAURI - SANSONE

POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 BILLECI - DI CAMILLO

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA DE SANTIS BEATRICE

ASD SAKI ROMA ROCCHI ELISA

ASD GYMART CAVALLI SABRINA

ASD GYMART IACUITTO CRISTIANA

ASD FUTURA FARRUGGIO GIADA

ASD ROMA SPORT RIT. ROMANA DI CARLO MARTINA

ASD FUTURA NADTOCHY VITTORIA

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA BLASI MSARA

ASD SAKI ROMA GOBBO EMMA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FIORENTINI CHIARA

ASD TABASAM VITI GINEVRA

ASD ROMA SPORT RIT. ROMANA LELLI SARA

ASD FUTURA NADTOCHY VITTORIA

POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 FILISIO ELISA

ASD FUTURA FARRUGGIO GIADA

SPORTING ROMA SCSD SANTONI GAIA

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY SANSONE LUDOVICA

ASD GYMART SANTARELLI BEATRICE

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD SAKI ROMA DIVENUTO - FRANCESCHI

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY GIROLAMI - PIATKOWSKA

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD RITMICA ACADEMY RAMONDO SARA

ASD RITMICA TUSCOLANA RAGNI ILARIA

SPORTING ROMA SCSD OLSHOV ROBERTA

SPORTING ROMA SCSD VECCHI GIORGIA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE MOTTOLA MIREA

ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS GERONZI RACHELE

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALISTE - CERCHIO

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALISTE - PALLA

GIOVANISSIME COPPIA - CERCHIO

GIOVANISSIME INDIVIDUALISTE - PALLA

ALLIEVE COPPIA - FUNE



ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA IEGIANI LUDOVICA

ASD GYMART MUNZI NOEMI

ASD GYMART MICARELLI GIORGIA

ASD SAKI ROMA NOVAC MARTA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA PADOVANI ARIANNA

ASD ROMA SPORT RIT. ROMANA TIBALDI SOFIA

POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 VALLEBELLA BEATRICE

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA FRANCO ALESSIA

SPORTING ROMA SCSD ALBERINI CHIARA

ASD RITMICA ACADEMY GALLONI DENISE

ASD ATHLETIC ALL BLACKS GIORGI ELEA

POLISPORTIVA BIG ANGEL ANGELONI ALESSIA

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA DI NARDO GINEVRA

POLISPORTIVA BIG ANGEL PUTZU MARTINA

ASD GINNASTICA NIKE FIORILLO GIUSTINA

ASD GYMART AGUZZI ALICE

ASD ROMA SPORT RIT. ROMANA TEODORI GIORGIA

SOCIETA' GINNASTE
ASD GINNASTICA NIKE BONO - DISEGNA

ASD TABASAM ALFIERI - BERTINI

ASD TABASAM COZZOLINO - CORSETTI

ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA PUGLIESE - COCOZZA

ASD TABASAM MUSCILLO -VANNIMARTINI

POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 D'ANTIMI - MARTELLI

SOCIETA' GINNASTA
ASD POLIMNIA RITMICA ROMANA DI GIROLAMO - NARDI

POLISPORTIVA ROMA 11 MULTAR - CIPRIANI

ASD TABASAM ALFIERI - BERTINI

JUNIOR 1 COPPIA - PALLA

JUNIOR 1 INDIVIDUALISTE - NASTRO

JUNIOR 1 COPPIA - NASTRO


